
Etap I T: 77 33 S= 1800

Msc. Imię i Nazwisko Nazwa Zespołu
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Zad Σ PP

0 0

0

0 0

0

0 0

0

0 0

0

0 0

0 0

0

1x 0 0

10 0

1x 0 0

10 0

1x 0 0

10 0
1x 0 0 0

10 0
1x 0 0

10 0
1x 0 5

10 0
20(TY) 0 0

25 0

13(08) 0 0

25 0

9(LK) 0 0

25 0

20(TY) 0 1

25 0
18(J4) 1x 10 8

25 10 10
1(J4) 2(NU) 8(WL) 0 0

75 0
1(IJ) 3(IJ) 20(TY) 0 0

75 0
1(J4) 20(9J) 15(LP) 2x6 0 0 0

75 20 0
1(IJ) 2(CC) 13(08) 15(LP) 1x 0 0

100 10 0
13(08) 20(9J) 5(MX) 10 26

75 10

7 1x 0

90 30

13 20(IJ) 1x 0 0

90 25 30 0

2x 20(AB) 10 0 0

180 25 10

2x 9(1J) 10 0

180 25 10

3x 20(9J) 12x 0 0

270 25 120 0

9x 13(08) 8(CC) 4(IJ) 0 0

450 75 0

6x 15(O2) 10 0

540 25 10

7x 13(08) 20(9J) 10 0

630 50 10

8x 15(J4) 0 8

720 25 0

10x 10 0

900 10

11x 4x 0 16 0

990 100 0

14x 0 0

1260 0

14x 4(BD) 10 0

1260 25 10

14x 4x 10 0

1260 40 10

0

17 Piotr Gębarowski MOPI TEAM 53 971
8

10 994
0

XII Grillowanie Kosmatych InOków - Stare Jabłonki, 28-30.06.2024 r.

1 Marcin Szajko EV Szajko 0 1000
0

1
Izabela Kaim

Andrzej Kaim
Stowarzyszony Celestynów 0 1000

0

7
Jakub Wójcik

Łucja Wójcik
Wójcikowie 10 994

1

Klub InO STOWARZYSZE 120 933
0

27
Radosław Balmowski

Piotr Wdowczyk

Grzegorz Grajek

Inowrocław 415 769
0

23
Anna Malanowska

Barbara Szmyt

21 Armin Pastuszyński 110 939
0

35 Jarosław Kabuła Gdańsk / m-KRTW "Rzułf" 1295 281
0

34 Krzysztof Manthey Gdańsk / R3NO 1260 300
0

8

25

Michał Kowalczewski

Anna Kowalczewska

Adam Kowalczewski

Marta Kowalczewska

SKRÓTY RADOM 215 881
0

TO E1 - O#·#C#3 A ciacho gdzie? :)

Czas 
[t1+t10]

0

0

681

95875

29
Dariusz Zając

Tomasz Zając
Skróty Radom 575

18 Denys Hvozdetskyi Gdańsk

0

986
0

95

0

95875

KKT WŁÓCZYKIJ RUMIA 111 938
26

KKT WŁÓCZYKIJ RUMIA 0 1000
0

947
0

Ambasador

Klub InO "Skróty" Radom 25 986
0

36

0

525
Małgorzata Wieła

Paweł Zdybel

0 1000PTTK Środa Wlkp.
Olga Rozmiarek

Krzysztof Rozmiarek

0
708

0

0

Michał Stępniak 
Warszawa / Kotki Dorotki - KInO 

Stowarzysze
0 1000

Iwona Kurto

Wojciech Wójcik
Skarmat / Orientop 10 994

Anna Zaorska

Arkadiusz Zaorski
Warszawa 1310 272

0

994

617
0

KInO Stowarzysze / Team 

360° / KS Hała
10

992

881

Joanna Lewandowska

Katarzyna Główczewska
986

0

Wiatr we włosach

Gdańsk
25

0

KKT WŁÓCZYKIJ RUMIA 

Alicja Niepomnik

Maciej Niepomnik

1

7
Michał Kuś

Agnieszka Kuś

25
Rafał Backtrog

Zofia Backtrog

Jakub Backtrog

Reda/Pędzące Żółwie 215

10
0

0

12
Krzysztof Filak

Piotr Dziedzicki

Olsztyn

Stare Jabłonki
15

5

0

18
Małgorzata Konieczka

Anna Gołaszewska

7

22 Kornelia Nowicka-Bielecka

Joanna Kuźba

Justyna Kuźba KKT WŁÓCZYKIJ RUMIA 0 1000

145 919

Zeberki 25

1

1

13

1

20 Jakub M. Gac

13
Adam Krochmal

Mariusz Góraj

16
Katarzyna Rojek

Wojciech Rojek 
Sopot/Wiatr we włosach 26 986

7 Marcin Sontowski MORENKA Team

16

24 Szymon Dec TKPZ

30
Anna Głowacka

Grzegorz Michalak
Niesporczaki 690

28

32 494910

PTTK Ostrów Wielkopolski

Ania Górecka

Andrzej Mikołajczyk
KTM PTTK O/"Ursus"

0

7 Wojciech Drozda Warszawa / HKT TREP PTTK 994

33
Ewa, Mati, Oliwia Kocon

Dominika Pastuszyńska

Adam Pastuszyński

1106 386

13

31 Krzysztof Fikas Myślenice / TKKF Uklejna 753 582


